
Day Date Time
Wednesday January 13, 2016 3:30 PM

Wednesday February 10, 2016 3:30 PM

Wednesday March 9, 2016 3:30 PM

Wednesday April 13, 2016 3:30 PM

Wednesday May 11, 2016 3:30 PM

Wednesday June 8, 2016 3:30 PM

Wednesday July 13, 2016 3:30 PM

Wednesday August 10, 2016 3:30 PM

Wednesday September 14, 2016 3:30 PM

SATURDAY September 17, 2016 1:00 PM @ Woodland Lanes

Wednesday October 12, 2016 3:30 PM

SATURDAY October 15, 2016 1:00 PM @ Century Lanes in Nixa

SATURDAY November 12, 2016 1:00 PM @ Enterprise Lanes Spfg

Wednesday November 9, 2016 3:30 PM

Wednesday December 14, 2016 3:30 PM

TOURNAMENT DETAILS WILL FOLLOW - Date are Tenative

Champion Athletes of the Ozarks Contact Information
Champion Athletes of the Ozarks
1715 S Kansas Ave
Springfield, MO  65807
Phone  417-890-1599   Fax 417-890-1613
E-mail  sqmiles@championathletes.org
Website  www.championathletes.org

Champion Athletes of the Ozarks 
Branson Bowling Program

Bowling is always the 2nd Wednesday of each month at 3:30 pm
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